Cognome-Nome
ABRAMO SERGIO
ACCROGLIANO' GIUSEPPE
ADAMO NICOLA

AIELLO PIETRO

ALGIERI ARMANDO

ALOI FORTUNATO

ALOISE GIUSEPPE

AMATO PIETRO
AMENDOLA FRANCESCO
ARAGONA DOMENICO
BAGARANI MASSIMO
BASILE DOMENICO ANTONIO
BASILE MADDALENA
BATTAGLIA DEMETRIO
BILARDI GIOVANNI
BORRELLO ANTONIO
BOVA GIUSEPPE
BRUNETTI MARIO

BRUNI OTTAVIO GAETANO
BRUNO PAOLO

CALIGIURI BATTISTA
CALIGIURI ENZO

CAMO GIUSEPPE
CAPORALE MARIA GRAZIA
CAPUTO GIUSEPPE

CARCI GRECO ERMANNA
CAVALIERE GUSTAVO
CENSORE BRUNO
CERSOSIMO DOMENICO
CHIAPPETTA GIANPAOLO
CHIARAVALLOTI GIUSEPPE
CHIEFFALLO LEOPOLDO
CHIRIANO ROSARIO
CHIZZONITI AURELIO
CICONTE VINCENZO ANTONIO
CIRILLO LUIGI

COVELLO FRANCESCO
CRISTOFARO GIUSEPPE
DATTOLO ALFONSO

DE MASI EMILIO

DE RANGO RAFFAELE

DI NITTO ANIELLO

DIMA GIOVANNI

DONATO ANGELO
DONNICI BENIAMINO
FALCONE VINCENZO

Competenze
2.438,66 €
4.139,15 €
6.759,26 €
6.578,02 €
3.960,97 €
3.298,57 €
3.344,05 €
6.097,97 €
4.055,59 €
3.103,68 €
2.140,29 €
3.103,68 €
3.298,57 €
2.872,54 €
2.717,84 €
7.724,59 €
7.505,20 €
3.063,70 €
3.212,57 €
4.860,29 €
2.961,77 €
2.953,93 €
7.434,91 €
2.794,72 €
3.167,58 €
2.476,27 €
1.918,71 €
4.113,58 €
3.103,68 €
5.112,46 €
3.849,34 €
3.862,51 €
5.289,61 €
3.886,20 €
3.161,30 €
2.476,27 €
3.066,68 €
4.499,59 €
2.408,44 €
3.167,58 €
2.476,27 €
3.510,10 €
5.504,59 €
6.234,13 €
3.109,32 €
2.780,27 €



FAVA ANTONINO

FEDELE LUIGI

FERAUDO MAURIZIO
FILIPPELLI NICODEMO
FITTANTE COSTANTINO
FRANCHINO MARIO
FRASCA' CARMELA
FRENO FRANCESCA A.
FUDA PIETRO

FUNARO ERNESTO
GAGLIARDI MARIO ALBINO
GALLO DIONISIO
GARGANO NICOLA
GEMELLI VITALIANO
GENTILE GIUSEPPE
GIAMBORINO PIETRO
GUAGLIARDI DAMIANO
IACINO BATTISTA
IELACQUA OSCAR RENATO
IMBALZANO CANDELORO
INCARNATO LUIGI
INTRIERI MARIA EMILIA
LAGANA' GUIDO
LAUDADIO FRANCESCO
LEONE GIANFRANCO

LO MORO DORIS

LOIERO AGAZIO

LUZZO GIOVANNI
MADEO EUGENIO
MAGARO' SALVATORE
MAGNO MARIO

MAIOLO MARIO

MANTI LEONE

MEDURI LUIGI GIUSEPPE
MEDURI RENATO
MIRABELLI ROSARIO
MIRIGLIANI RAFFAELE
MISITI AURELIO SALVATORE
MISTORNI GIUSEPPE
MORRONE GIUSEPPE
MUNDO ANTONIO
NACCARATO PAOLO
NAPOLI GIUSEPPE
NICOLO' ALESSANDRO
NISTICO' GIUSEPPE D.
NUCERA GIOVANNI
OLIVERIO GERARDO MARIO

3.298,57 €
6.492,14 €
2.408,44 €
3.251,61€
4.398,04 €
3.167,58 €
3.157,64 €
1.901,21 €
4.431,01 €
3.960,97 €
3.298,57 €
4.379,53 €
1.919,14 €
3.251,61€
7.490,33 €
3.347,23 €
5.252,17 €
3.066,68 €
2.508,61 €
3.212,57 €
3.689,09 €
2.476,27 €
6.234,09 €
2.476,27 €
2.994,10 €
3.167,58 €
6.097,97 €
3.298,57 €
2.508,61 €
5.046,70 €
3.023,85 €
4.334,23 €
3.960,97 €
6.565,89 €
7.724,59 €
2.408,44 €
3.380,46 €
3.777,45 €
7.724,59 €
5.617,75 €
4.770,66 €
4.066,49 €
2.532,32 €
4.105,43 €
3.251,61€
6.265,76 €
2.848,19 €



OLIVO ROSARIO

PACENZA FRANCO
PACENZA SALVATORE CRISTINO
PAGLIUSO GINO
PAPPATERRA DOMENICO
PARENTE CLAUDIO
PERFETTI PASQUALINO
PEZZIMENTI GIUSEPPE
PIRILLI UMBERTO

PIRILLO MARIO

PISANO VINCENZO

PIZZINI ANTONIO

PRINCIPE SANDRO

PRIOLO STEFANO
PUGLIANO FRANCESCO
PUJIA CARMELO

RACCO LUCIANO

RANIELI MICHELE
RAPPOCCIO ANTONIO
REALE ITALO

RENDE PIETRO

RHODIO GUIDO

R1ZZA DOMENICO
SALERNO NAZZARENO
SARRA ALBERTO

SCALZO ANTONIO
SCARPINO SERGIO
SCHIFINO UBALDO
SCULCO VINCENZO
SENATORE RAFFAELE
SERRA GIULIO

SPAZIANTE VINCENZO
SPRIZZI ANTONINO
STILLITANI FRANCESCANTONIO
SULLA FRANCESCO
TALARICO DOMENICO
TAVELLA ROSA

TAVILLA FRANCESCO
TESORIERE OTTAVIO
TOMMASI DIEGO ANTONIO
TRAMONTANA SEBASTIANO
TRAVERSA MICHELE
TREMATERRA GINO
TREMATERRA MICHELE
TRIPODI MICHELANGELO
TRIPODI PASQUALE MARIA
VECCHIO SALVATORE

5.630,43 €
6.026,28 €
3.088,86 €
6.632,98 €
2.739,79 €
3.161,30 €
7.434,91 €
3.298,57 €
3.814,52 €
7.520,21 €
3.251,61 €
3.103,68 €
5.152,80 €
2.411,58 €
3.023,85 €
4.214,95 €
2.953,93 €
2.635,50 €
2.563,14 €
2.508,61 €
2.476,27 €
5.085,22 €
5.330,03 €
2.558,06 €
5.716,17 €
3.161,30 €
5.861,52 €
4.331,48 €
3.157,65 €
2.508,61 €
4.315,84 €
3.205,00 €
4.335,27 €
5.520,93 €
5.046,70 €
2.712,46 €
4.929,76 €
2.635,50 €
2.588,97 €
3.709,05 €
4.206,98 €
2.438,66 €
4.003,52 €
4.334,23 €
6.269,21 €
6.419,42 €
3.251,61 €



VERALDI DONATO
VESCIO SALVATORE
VILASI GESUELE
ZAVETTIERI SAVERIO
ZOCCALI SALVATORE

3.960,97 €
2.670,45 €
5.252,17 €
3.298,57 €
2.508,61 €



